
NMm Civil Service Week 

NATUREProclamation by Governor 

BOOK 
(Wk Jan.13th thrli 20th) 
Wk. Jan 12-18 
Wk. Jan 16-23 

(Wk.Jan.l5th thru 21st 
(Wk Jan 14 thru 20th 
fWk Jan 16 - 24, ~63) 

Wk Jan 10..16 ~ 196) 

PAGE 

13172 OD 
FILE NO. 1 644 

(QVBR) 

14406 
1 660D 
15663 
16205 



1/8/69 
10/8/69 
2/5/71 

(Wk.Jan.l2-18~1969)- - - - - - - - #20515 
(Wk.Jan.11-17,1970)- - - --- - - #21173 
(Wk.Feb.S-14,1971) #22407 

: 


